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CVAC Conference A - 2025-05-21

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 32  80 Meter Hurdles Bantam Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 ROBERTS, NASH                Venture Heights          15.86   16
  2 MOSSOP, JAKE                 Valley Manor School      16.63   12
  3 BILLET, CARSON               Lake Vista School        17.02   10
  4 CLARK, CARTER                Valley Manor School      17.56    9
  5 LINDENBACH, JAMES            2A_Langham               18.07    7
  6 LISHCHYNSKY, COBIN           Lake Vista School        18.07    6
  7 THOMPSON, ALISTAIR           2A_Langham               18.80    4
  8 MCAVOY, JACE                 1A_Perdue                19.64    3
Section  2
  1 BLAIR, LINKIN                Lake Vista School        15.17   18
  2 FEHR, LINCOLN                Venture Heights          15.99   14
  3 FENEZ, DYLAN                 Venture Heights          16.57   13
  4 NEMANISHIN, NICK             2A_Langham               16.83   11
  5 CLARK, TATUM                 1A_Perdue                17.82    8
  6 HEISLER, WESTON              Valley Manor School      18.27    5

Event 32  80 Meter Hurdles Bantam Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 BLAIR, LINKIN                Lake Vista School        15.17   2  18
  2 ROBERTS, NASH                Venture Heights          15.86   1  16
  3 FEHR, LINCOLN                Venture Heights          15.99   2  14
  4 FENEZ, DYLAN                 Venture Heights          16.57   2  13
  5 MOSSOP, JAKE                 Valley Manor School      16.63   1  12
  6 NEMANISHIN, NICK             2A_Langham               16.83   2  11
  7 BILLET, CARSON               Lake Vista School        17.02   1  10
  8 CLARK, CARTER                Valley Manor School      17.56   1   9
  9 CLARK, TATUM                 1A_Perdue                17.82   2   8
 10 LINDENBACH, JAMES            2A_Langham               18.07   1   7
 11 LISHCHYNSKY, COBIN           Lake Vista School        18.07   1   6
 12 HEISLER, WESTON              Valley Manor School      18.27   2   5
 13 THOMPSON, ALISTAIR           2A_Langham               18.80   1   4
 14 MCAVOY, JACE                 1A_Perdue                19.64   1   3
=========================================================================================
                      Men - Bantam - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Venture Heights School      43        2) Lake Vista School          34
    3) Valley Manor School         26        4) 2A_Langham                 22
    5) 1A_Perdue                   11


